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GRANGER 
Arsène 

130363Y 

LALANNE 
Marcel 

018259H 

DELACHAUME 
Carl 

126641V 

DANGEAU ANGERVILLE

Vos remarques ici

LUDGER 
Christophe 

018741V 
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CHALLENGE DU CENTREJOURNEE N_7 28/01/12

DANGEAU
GUILLEMIN 
Marc 
130358U 

67 23

14 2.91

VAUPRE 
Robert 
130356S 

51

9

30

1.7

PALASSE 
Carl 
134967B 

40

12

33

1.21

LECOMTE 
Mickaël 
121136C 

60

13

36

1.94

LELARD 
Jean-claude 
136718K 

20

3

29

0.689

TRAN_VAN 
Patrick 
137776C 

20 52

0.384

ANGERVILLE
100 23

25 4.34

COUTANT 
Francois 
018926Y 

70 30 LENOIR 
Luc 

018260I 10 2.33

28 33

6 0.84

36 36

9 1

11 29

2 0.379

14 52

0.269
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